
Triple Crown 2014 - Final Results

Females - Overall

PB SP F5 Total Final LAST NAME FIRST NAME DIV AGE SEX CITY

1 1 2 4 1 Watson Lauren F2529 25 F Skiatook

5 11 8 24 2 Hignite Kelly F3539 38 F Yukon

12 6 10 28 3 Brooks Debbie F5054 52 F Okc

21 3 6 30 4 Maxfield Kissy F2529 27 F Tuttle

6 16 12 34 5 Cunningham Rebecca F5054 54 F Edmond

17 10 9 36 6 Pierce Racheal F3539 37 F Edmond

12 13 18 43 7 Adams Liv F4044 40 F Edmond

22 17 11 50 8 Smith Chelsea F2529 25 F Okc

29 18 4 51 9 Warren Heather F3034 30 F Edmond

27 9 17 53 10 Morris Angela F3034 33 F Okc

30 19 5 54 11 Elliott Brooke F2529 27 F Edmond

9 20 27 56 12 Varenhorst Shannon F1112 10 F Mustang

19 23 16 58 13 Savold Jenny F3539 39 F Bethany

6 34 24 64 14 Dunaway Sadie F2024 20 F Choctaw

24 21 19 64 15 Cole Jodi F3034 30 F Edmond

5 36 39 80 16 Davis Jerianne F6064 60 F Edmond

36 24 21 81 17 Kunkle Kathleen F2529 25 F Choctaw

7 35 46 88 18 Magill Tara F4044 42 F Edmond

44 25 23 92 19 Lopez Leydy F2529 25 F Bethany

31 33 38 102 20 Garretson Robin F4549 45 F Choctaw

33 40 45 118 21 Migliorini Jessica F3034 34 F Edmond

26 39 74 139 22 Moore Dawn F2024 23 F Edmond

60 38 48 146 23 Blevins Jeanette F4549 46 F Crescent

23 79 47 149 24 Helms Christina F3034 31 F Okc

49 75 37 161 25 Miller Robyn F4044 40 F Edmond

64 50 60 174 26 Dominguez Tara F2529 28 F Okc

62 63 56 181 27 Miller Sheila F3539 37 F Okc

69 60 61 190 28 Von Schlageter Margo F4044 43 F Edmond

20 97 111 228 29 Pounders Leilani F5054 50 F Edmond

77 84 78 239 30 Scott Means Stephanie F3034 32 F Okc

21 106 114 241 31 Green Susan F4549 49 F Yukon

87 73 82 242 32 Chambers Lisa F3539 38 F Edmond

88 82 83 253 33 Sanders Sherry F4044 42 F Okc

84 41 149 274 34 Shackelford Kayla F2024 23 F Edmond

30 131 126 287 35 Faaborg Becky F6064 61 F Edmond

111 89 99 299 36 Gonzalez Anisa F4549 46 F Okc

28 138 137 303 37 Taggart Sheri F4549 49 F Edmond

33 136 134 303 38 Cason Linda F6569 65 F Okc

107 96 108 311 39 Moffitt Kathy F7598 76 F Okc

88 119 106 313 40 Hamlin Janet F5054 54 F Norman

125 94 104 323 41 Rowland Evelyn F6569 67 F Edmond

34 149 141 324 42 Reed Andrea F4549 49 F Yukon

36 145 146 327 43 Jennings Dawn F4044 41 F Okc

91 130 127 348 44 Woody Silver F3539 35 F Okc

124 103 124 351 45 Bell Betty F7074 72 F Seminole

126 118 107 351 46 McDaniel Mary F5054 53 F Mwc

39 162 152 353 47 Meier Angela F7074 72 F Okc

92 141 145 378 48 Dunaway Lisa F5054 54 F Choctaw

93 142 144 379 49 Cotter Karen F4044 44 F Okc

117 150 118 385 50 Marler Raeschel F3034 33 F Shawnee

118 143 135 396 51 Potter Kelly F3539 36 F Mwc

104 156 142 402 52 Villanueva Whitney F4044 43 F Okc

132 144 140 416 53 Gibb Molly F5054 52 F Okc

134 140 156 430 54 Howell Theresa F4044 42 F Moore

136 151 157 444 55 Reinert Stacy F3034 32 F Guthrie

142 160 161 463 56 Cotner Beverly F5559 55 F Okc
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Triple Crown 2014 - Final Results

Females - Age Groups

PB SP F5 Total Final LAST NAME FIRST NAME DIV AGE SEX CITY

1 1 1 3 1 Varenhorst Shannon F10Under 10 F Mustang

2 3 1 6 1 Dunaway Sadie F2024 20 F Choctaw

3 4 2 9 2 Moore Dawn F2024 23 F Edmond

1 1 1 3 Overall Watson Lauren F2529 25 F Okc

4 1 3 8 1 Maxfield Kissy F2529 27 F Tuttle

6 5 2 13 2 Elliott Brooke F2529 27 F Edmond

5 4 4 13 3 Smith Chelsea F2529 25 F Okc

7 6 7 20 4 Kunkle Kathleen F2529 25 F Choctaw

8 7 8 23 5 Lopez Leydy F2529 25 F Bethany

6 10 16 32 6 Dominguez Tara F2529 28 F Okc

5 1 5 11 1 Morris Angela F3034 33 F Okc

7 3 3 13 2 Warren Heather F3034 30 F Edmond

4 4 6 14 3 Cole Jodi F3034 30 F Edmond

8 8 8 24 4 Migliorini Jessica F3034 34 F Edmond

6 16 9 31 5 Helms Christina F3034 31 F Okc

19 17 14 50 6 Scott Means Stephanie F3034 32 F Okc

23 23 25 71 7 Marler Raeschel F3034 33 F Shawnee

2 2 1 5 1 Hignite Kelly F3539 38 F Yukon

3 1 2 6 2 Pierce Racheal F3539 37 F Edmond

4 3 4 11 3 Savold Jenny F3539 39 F Bethany

11 8 10 29 4 Miller Sheila F3539 37 F Okc

14 10 13 37 5 Chambers Lisa F3539 38 F Edmond

20 17 17 54 6 Woody Silver F3539 35 F Okc

17 21 18 56 7 Potter Kelly F3539 36 F Mwc

2 3 1 6 1 Adams Liv F4044 40 F Edmond

1 7 5 13 2 Magill Tara F4044 42 F Edmond

9 12 4 25 3 Miller Robyn F4044 40 F Edmond

9 10 7 26 4 Von Schlageter Margo F4044 43 F Edmond

14 13 11 38 5 Sanders Sherry F4044 42 F Okc

5 22 16 43 6 Jennings Dawn F4044 41 F Okc

3 2 3 8 1 Garretson Robin F4549 45 F Choctaw

8 3 5 16 2 Blevins Jeanette F4549 46 F Crescent

2 7 12 21 3 Green Susan F4549 49 F Yukon

3 9 16 28 4 Taggart Sheri F4549 49 F Edmond

4 10 17 31 5 Reed Andrea F4549 49 F Yukon

17 5 10 32 6 Gonzalez Anisa F4549 46 F Okc

2 1 1 4 1 Brooks Debbie F5054 52 F Okc

1 2 2 5 2 Cunningham Rebecca F5054 54 F Edmond

1 8 12 21 3 Pounders Leilani F5054 50 F Edmond

9 12 10 31 4 Hamlin Janet F5054 54 F Norman

9 11 11 31 5 McDaniel Mary F5054 53 F Mwc

10 17 17 44 6 Gibb Molly F5054 52 F Okc

10 16 18 44 7 Dunaway Lisa F5054 54 F Choctaw

7 6 6 19 1 Cotner Beverly F5559 55 F Okc

1 1 1 3 1 Davis Jerianne F6064 60 F Edmond

4 3 2 9 2 Faaborg Becky F6064 61 F Edmond

2 1 1 4 1 Rowland Evelyn F6569 67 F Edmond

1 3 3 7 2 Cason Linda F6569 65 F Okc

1 1 1 3 1 Bell Betty F7074 72 F Seminole

2 2 2 6 2 Meier Angela F7074 72 F Okc

1 1 1 3 1 Moffitt Kathy F7598 76 F Okc
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Triple Crown 2014 - Final Results

Males - Overall

PB SP F5 Total Final LAST NAME FIRST NAME DIV AGE SEX CITY

1 2 1 4 1 Gignac John M2529 28 M Okc

8 4 5 17 2 Garretson Kyle M1619 17 M Choctaw

3 10 6 19 3 Warlick Greg M4044 42 M Edmond

11 7 4 22 4 Ball David M4549 46 M Edmond

4 13 8 25 5 Snook Matt M3034 31 M Washington

6 12 14 32 6 Baggett Michael M2529 26 M Okc

9 21 11 41 7 Petermann Joshua M1619 16 M Edmond

7 18 19 44 8 Cobb Tyler M1315 14 M Edmond

24 11 10 45 9 Miller Franklin M3539 39 M Edmond

8 19 22 49 10 Wilson Ayden M1112 10 M Norman

22 17 12 51 11 Owens Clint M3539 37 M Okc

5 22 33 60 12 Taylor Ethan M1619 16 M Piedmont

35 14 13 62 13 Tran Quang M2024 24 M Okc

6 37 20 63 14 Warlick,Jr Jeffrey M1315 15 M Bethany

10 28 26 64 15 Mounger Emerson M4044 40 M Okc

11 43 27 81 16 Richardson Pete M4044 42 M Piedmont

37 29 21 87 17 Jacobi Roger M5054 51 M Edmond

15 42 32 89 18 Bowen Neco M3034 32 M Okc

16 41 37 94 19 Matthews Ron M5054 51 M Okc

38 30 34 102 20 Walker Brad M4044 44 M Edmond

41 34 30 105 21 Mediouni Noureddine (dean) M5559 57 M Yukon

11 48 53 112 22 Magill Charles M4044 43 M Edmond

10 55 48 113 23 McLean Billie M3034 33 M Yukon

15 61 61 137 24 Bushong Jacob M2529 28 M Okc

80 27 36 143 25 Cline Charles M3539 35 M Yukon

13 73 57 143 26 McCormick Cody M2024 24 M Mustang

18 71 58 147 27 Wattanasureepoch Moki M3539 35 M Edmond

47 65 74 186 28 Kunkle Jeff M5559 58 M Choctaw

18 86 83 187 29 Butler Chuck M7074 71 M Edmond

59 66 68 193 30 McDaniel Randall M5054 54 M Edmond

25 94 76 195 31 Coniglione Thomas M7074 73 M Okc

17 88 91 196 32 Chambers Rendon M1315 13 M Edmond

42 85 78 205 33 Richardson Tyrone M3034 34 M Moore

45 78 84 207 34 Brinson Scott M5054 53 M Edmond

22 103 85 210 35 Warlick Jeffrey M4549 45 M Bethany

54 80 81 215 36 Nicholson Vic M5054 51 M Harrah

43 89 87 219 37 Cunningham Douglas M6064 60 M Okc

78 72 73 223 38 Baden Quinton M1315 13 M Okc

34 60 133 227 39 Nielsen Conner M1619 16 M Shawnee

147 44 39 230 40 Kleinfeldt Steven M6064 61 M Okc

58 83 92 233 41 Younge Myles M2529 27 M Okc

101 63 75 239 42 Mattingly Jon M3539 36 M Edmond

23 118 103 244 43 Fischer Paul M5559 56 M Yukon

116 67 71 254 44 Rubenstein Larry M6569 65 M Okc

36 112 116 264 45 Thompson David M3034 34 M Norman

66 104 97 267 46 Cotner John M5559 57 M Okc

121 75 72 268 47 Hargrove John M6569 69 M Arcadia

25 129 121 275 48 Reed Curtis M5054 50 M Yukon

28 139 120 287 49 Willis Franklin M7074 71 M Okc

77 114 111 302 50 Ryan Donnie M4044 40 M Warr Acres

35 141 137 313 51 Shackelford Joshua M2529 29 M Edmond

125 93 96 314 52 Gray Robert M3034 32 M Edmond

80 121 115 316 53 Hunter Aaron M3034 32 M Yukon

90 115 112 317 54 Williams Jim M5559 55 M Bethany

138 100 95 333 55 Breckenridge Jr Ralph M4549 48 M Okc

88 135 122 345 56 Roblyer Jimmy F. M7598 76 M Okc

92 143 134 369 57 Meier Benny M7074 70 M Okc

93 144 135 372 58 Bentson Nels M6569 69 M Okc

94 148 136 378 59 Byrns Bart M5559 55 M Moore

140 124 119 383 60 Briggs Thomas M7598 80 M Arcadia

142 128 124 394 61 Lynes Kevin M5559 57 M Yukon
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Triple Crown 2014 - Final Results

Males - Age Groups

PB SP F5 Total Final LAST NAME FIRST NAME DIV AGE SEX CITY

1 1 1 3 1 Wilson Ayden M10Under 10 M Norman

2 1 1 4 1 Cobb Tyler M1315 14 M Edmond

1 3 2 6 2 Warlick,Jr Jeffrey M1315 15 M Bethany

1 4 4 9 3 Baden Quinton M1315 13 M Okc

3 6 5 14 4 Chambers Rendon M1315 13 M Edmond

2 2 1 5 1 Garretson Kyle M1619 17 M Choctaw

2 3 2 7 2 Petermann Joshua M1619 16 M Edmond

1 4 3 8 3 Taylor Ethan M1619 16 M Piedmont

3 7 4 14 4 Nielsen Conner M1619 16 M Shawnee

2 2 2 6 1 Tran Quang M2024 24 M Okc

1 3 5 9 2 McCormick Cody M2024 24 M Mustang

1 1 1 3 Overall Gignac John M2529 28 M Okc

2 2 2 6 1 Baggett Michael M2529 26 M Okc

4 5 7 16 2 Bushong Jacob M2529 28 M Okc

6 7 9 22 3 Younge Myles M2529 27 M Okc

5 13 10 28 4 Shackelford Joshua M2529 29 M Edmond

2 2 2 6 1 Snook Matt M3034 31 M Washington

4 6 4 14 2 Bowen Neco M3034 32 M Okc

1 8 5 14 3 McLean Billie M3034 33 M Yukon

9 9 8 26 4 Richardson Tyrone M3034 34 M Moore

3 13 14 30 5 Thompson David M3034 34 M Norman

15 10 11 36 6 Gray Robert M3034 32 M Edmond

17 16 13 46 7 Hunter Aaron M3034 32 M Yukon

9 2 3 14 1 Miller Franklin M3539 39 M Edmond

7 4 4 15 2 Owens Clint M3539 37 M Okc

3 10 12 25 3 Wattanasureepoch Moki M3539 35 M Edmond

20 6 7 33 4 Cline Charles M3539 35 M Yukon

22 9 14 45 5 Mattingly Jon M3539 36 M Edmond

1 2 1 4 1 Warlick Greg M4044 42 M Edmond

1 5 3 9 2 Mounger Emerson M4044 40 M Okc

2 9 4 15 3 Richardson Pete M4044 42 M Piedmont

2 11 7 20 4 Magill Charles M4044 43 M Edmond

9 6 6 21 5 Walker Brad M4044 44 M Edmond

11 14 14 39 6 Ryan Donnie M4044 40 M Warr Acres

2 2 1 5 1 Ball David M4549 46 M Edmond

1 7 5 13 2 Warlick Jeffrey M4549 45 M Bethany

21 6 8 35 3 Breckenridge Jr Ralph M4549 48 M Okc

4 1 1 6 1 Jacobi Roger M5054 51 M Edmond

3 2 3 8 2 Matthews Ron M5054 51 M Okc

11 4 7 22 3 McDaniel Randall M5054 54 M Edmond

5 8 10 23 4 Brinson Scott M5054 53 M Edmond

9 9 9 27 5 Nicholson Vic M5054 51 M Harrah

1 13 16 30 6 Reed Curtis M5054 50 M Yukon

1 1 1 3 1 Mediouni Noureddine (dean) M5559 57 M Yukon

2 6 8 16 2 Kunkle Jeff M5559 58 M Choctaw

4 11 12 27 3 Cotner John M5559 57 M Okc

1 14 13 28 4 Fischer Paul M5559 56 M Yukon

6 13 15 34 5 Williams Jim M5559 55 M Bethany

10 15 16 41 6 Lynes Kevin M5559 57 M Yukon

8 17 17 42 7 Byrns Bart M5559 55 M Moore

5 2 2 9 1 Kleinfeldt Steven M6064 61 M Okc

3 4 3 10 2 Cunningham Douglas M6064 60 M Okc

2 1 1 4 1 Rubenstein Larry M6569 65 M Okc

3 2 2 7 2 Hargrove John M6569 69 M Arcadia

3 7 3 13 3 Bentson Nels M6569 69 M Okc

1 2 1 4 1 Coniglione Thomas M7074 73 M Okc

1 1 2 4 2 Butler Chuck M7074 71 M Edmond

2 3 3 8 3 Willis Franklin M7074 71 M Okc

2 4 5 11 4 Meier Benny M7074 70 M Okc

1 1 1 3 1 Briggs Thomas M7598 80 M Arcadia

1 2 2 5 2 Roblyer Jimmy F. M7598 76 M Okc
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